
TF180

US and Interna onal Patent Pending. 



2







Item No Description Qty

1 Main Frame ASSY 1

2 Half Base Frame ASSY 1

3 Handle Frame 2

4 Damper 4

5 Socket Head Cap Screw M10*15 4

6 Socket Head Cap Screw M10*75 4

7 Socket Head Cap Screw M6*25 24

8 Socket Head Cap Screw M10*120 4

9 Flat Washer φ11*φ20*1.5 20

10  Spring Washer φ10 4

11 Flat Washer φ6.6*φ12*1.5 24

12 Nylon Lock Nut M10 8

13 Hex Key S=5 1

14 Hex Key S=8 1

15 Hex Key S=10 1



1

2

3

3

4

5

5

6

6

7

8

8

9
9

9
9

9

9

9

10

10

11

12

12
9







1． A ach the Half Base Frame(#2) to the Main Frame ASSY(#1) using: 
Four M10*75 SHCS (#6) 
Four M10*120 SHCS (#8) 
Sixteen Flat Washerφ11*φ20*1.5 (#9) 
Eight Nylon Lock Nut M10 (#12) 

1

2

6

6

8

8

9

9

9

9

9 9

12

12



1. Attach the two Handle Frames (#3) to the Main Frame ASSY(#1) using: 
Four M10*15 SHCS (#5) 
Four Flat Washer φ11*φ20*1.5 (#9) 
Four Spring Washer φ10 (#10) 

1

3

3

5

5
9

9
10

10

STEP 3 
Adjust the four support screws on the base frame to contact the ground. Tighten the nut M16. 





12



13



The TireFlip 180 warranty does not cover the product from damage caused by striking the 
unit with a sledgehammer or other objects. The warranty also does cover outdoor usage. 
The product is intended for indoor use only. 

4 GoldMine Road, Flanders, NJ 07836 

TireFlip 180 
TireFlip 180 

TireFlip 180 

Tire and bumpers are warranted for (1) year from the date of  

14

6.





TireFlip 180 

866 219 5335 x 0 

2016 

US and International Patent Pending 

4 GoldMine Road, Flanders, NJ 07836 


	页面 1
	页面 2
	页面 3
	页面 4
	页面 5
	页面 6
	页面 7
	页面 8
	页面 9
	页面 10
	页面 11
	页面 12
	页面 13
	页面 14
	页面 15
	页面 16
	页面 17
	页面 18
	页面 19
	页面 20

